
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
772 
275 
479 
43 

494 
451 
214 
21 

105 
645 
919 

3 
539 
110 
744 
27 

363 
191 
428 
111 
567 
681 
282 
518 
138 
655 
188 
88 

939 
23 

457 
466 
120 
432 

Name 
Janis Martins Reisulis
Eric Rakow 
Vítazslav Marek 
Roberts Lusis 
Maximilian Werner 
Julius Mikula 
Bence Pergel 
Nicolai Skovbjerg 
Lucas Bruhn 
Richard Stephan 
Maximilian Ernecker 
Linus Jung 
Seweryn Gazda 
Richard Paat 
Sebastian Leok 
Ofir Casey Tzemach 
Lyonel Reichl 
Martins Platkevics 
Henry Obenland 
Markuss Kokins 
Levi Schrik 
Jamie Heinen 
Jakob Zweiacker 
Douwe Van Mechgele
Jan-Erik Kettner 
Romeo Pikand 
Rizan Hartman 
Tom Schröder 
Emil Lodal 
Oscar Denzau 
Paul Neunzling 
Vaclav Janout 
Botond Hateier 
Ivano Van Erp 

FNM 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
ACCR 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
ACCR 
MAMS 
DMU 
DMU 
DMSB 
AMF 
DMSB 
PZM 
EMF 
EMF 
HMS 
FMS 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
KNMV 
MUL 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
EMF 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMI 
MAMS 
KNMV 

Nat/Hometown 
LVA/ Ragana 
DEU/ Neubrandenburg 
CZE/ Pardubice 
LVA/ Grobina 
DEU/ Jena 
CZE/ Lužice 
HUN/ Esztergom-Kertvaro
DNK/ Padborg 
DNK/ Kirke Hyllinge 
DEU/ Großräschen 
AUT/ Berg im Attergau 
DEU/ Hattert 
POL/Bytom 
EST/ Järveküla 
EST/ Tartu 
ISR/ Samobor 
CHE/ Frümsen 
LVA/Incukalns 
DEU/ Kupferzell 
LVA/ Tukums 
NLD/ Rijen 
LUX/ Fingig 
DEU/Alfter 
BEL/ Arendonk 
DEU/ ORANIENBURG 
EST/ Viljandi 
NLD/ Eersel 
DEU/ Großharrie 
DNK/ Naestved 
DEU/ Reinbek 
DEU/ Pinnow 
CZE/ Strakonice 
HUN/ Ács 
NLD/ OSS 

Trademark 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 

Entrant / Team  
Hamstra MX Team 
Schmicker Racing / ADAC Berlin B

Sturm STC Racing 
DIGA PROCROSS KTM RACING 

HTS Team 

Becker Racing 
GST Berlin 
AMX Racing 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 
MX-Handel Racing 
Bloody Harry Energy - RGS MX Te
MX-Handel Racing 
WZ-Racing 
Kosak Racing Team 
MX MODULS 
Motovation Motosport 
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

SolarPro-VM Racing Team 
ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e.V. 
Bloody Harry Energy - RGS MX Te
Team Motivation Motorsport 

BvZ Racing Team 
ADAC Hansa MX Junior Team / B
ADAC Hansa MX Junior Team 

Ács Motoracing Team / Mefo Spo
SHR Motorsports 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
11 
10 
8 
7 
7 
6 

Total Tm 
24:12.255 
24:31.993 
24:37.884 
24:50.532 
24:52.900 
24:55.854 
24:59.149 
25:02.152 
25:09.390 
25:23.926 
25:34.353 
25:37.300 
25:52.643 
25:58.230 
26:04.380 
26:04.801 
24:14.679 
24:21.900 
24:24.345 
24:30.347 
24:47.596 
24:48.083 
25:01.184 
25:13.414 
25:28.795 
25:33.529 
25:45.360 
26:03.710 
21:14.766 
19:11.431 
16:56.779 
12:59.850 
13:25.616 
9:41.950 

Diff 

19.738 
25.629 
38.277 
40.645 
43.599 
46.894 
49.897 
57.135 

1:11.671 
1:22.098 
1:25.045 
1:40.388 
1:45.975 
1:52.125 
1:52.546 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
4 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:44.812 
1:46.765 
1:47.415 
1:47.695 
1:47.237 
1:49.218 
1:48.368 
1:50.001 
1:50.049 
1:50.437 
1:51.986 
1:51.466 
1:52.155 
1:53.341 
1:54.849 
1:53.099 
1:53.647 
1:53.477 
1:55.204 
1:54.435 
1:57.680 
1:57.397 
1:58.358 
1:56.788 
1:58.020 
1:56.395 
2:00.682 
2:02.137 
2:00.285 
1:55.867 
1:56.385 
1:56.168 
1:52.432 
1:47.012 

In Lap 
4 
2 
4 
4 
3 
9 
3 

10 
5 
9 
3 
9 
5 
9 
9 
2 
8 
3 
7 
3 
6 

10 
8 
4 
5 
3 
5 
3 
6 
5 
7 
3 
4 
4 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: rainy 11 degrees, wet track 
#275 holeshot 
Started: 34        Classified: 34         Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
19.738 

Ø km/h 
57,263 

Best Lap Tm 
1:44.812 

km/h 
56,673 

Best Lap by 
772 - Janis Martins Reisulis 

Printed: 01.10.2022 15:02:52 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 
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Reg. Nr.: MX-12932/22

Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 125 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:34:56 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

01.10.2022 14:35 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                    Clerk of the course Henrik Pilz:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


